
Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Ash Wednesday Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Sunday, January 28, 2018 Sunday, February 4, 2018 Sunday, February 11, 2018 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Sunday, February 18, 2018 Sunday, February 25, 2018

Mike Stanch Heidi Cadwallader Heidi Cadwallader David Moore Barb Harper David Moore
Craig Norton Megan Harper Barb Harper Mike Stanch Megan Harper Mike Stanch

Bill Wilson David Moore Mike Stanch - Bill Wilson -
Clarinet - - Steven Smunt - - Steven Smunt

- - - - Andy Glaysher -
Andy Glaysher Rich Helmer Craig Norton - Jon Kloese Craig Norton
Marco Saporito Marco Saporito Marco Saporito Rich Helmer Marco Saporito Marco Saporito

Patrick Moynihan Patrick Moynihan Patrick Moynihan Patrick Moynihan - Patrick Moynihan
Bass Adam Duym Adam Duym Adam Duym* - Adam Duym Adam Duym

Drums Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris
Media Tony Migliazzo Robin Beattie Connor Beattie TBD TBD Jon Kloese

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Tuesday, March 6, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Tuesday, March 20, 2018
Sunday, March 4, 2018 Sunday, March 11, 2018 Sunday, March 18, 2018 Sunday, March 25, 2018

Heidi Cadwallader Megan Harper Heidi Cadwallader Jeanne Cadwallader
Bill Glaysher David Moore Barb Harper Barb Harper
Bill Wilson Mike Stanch Megan Harper Mike Stanch

Clarinet Steven Smunt Steven Smunt Steve Smunt -
- - - -

Rich Helmer Andy Glaysher Jon Kloese Craig Norton
Marco Saporito Marco Saporito Marco Saporito Marco Saporito

Patrick Monynihan Patrick Monynihan Patrick Monynihan Patrick Monynihan
Bass Adam Duym Adam Duym Adam Duym Adam Duym*

Drums Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris
Media Connor Beattie Jon Kloese Tony Migliazzo TBD

Maundy Thursday Good Friday Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Thursday, March 29, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018 Easter Sunday, April 1, 2018

Jeanne Cadwallader Megan Harper Barb Harper
Megan Harper Mike Stanch Craig Norton

- - Mike Stanch
Clarinet - - Steven Smunt

- - -
- - Jon Kloese*

Marco Saporito Marco Saporito Marco Saporito
Keys Patrick Monynihan Patrick Monynihan Patrick Monynihan
Bass Adam Duym Adam Duym Adam Duym

Drums Theodore Morris Theodore Morris Theodore Morris
Media TBD Tony Migliazzo Robin Beattie*
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